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Kellogg's Rice Krispies - Information

Make breakfast Snap, Crackle and Pop with Kellogg's Rice Krispies cereal. Rice Krispies Cereal brings a
classic taste to the breakfast table you and your family know and love. Rice Krispies brings a bowl full of
fun to your breakfast, whether you're listening to the iconic Snap, Crackle and Pop of each grain of Rice
Krispies, or discovering your inner baker with creative Rice Krispies recipes, Kellogg's Rice Krispies
brings a Snap, Crackle, and Pop to your breakfast

TFS Product Code: 024889
Suppliers Product Code: 5101885000
Information Last Updated: 25/11/2022

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 389.00
Energy (kJ) 1649.00
Protein (g) 7.00
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 86.00

Of Which Sugars (g) 7.90

Fat (g) 1.20
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 0.40
Fibre (g) 2.90
Salt (g) 1.00

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
KoEhempagetdoad Sdtaiaé Ltdeydmilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Kellogg's Rice Krispies - Information

TFS Product Code: 024889
Suppliers Product Code: 5101885000
Information Last Updated: 25/11/2022
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Rice, sugar, salt, BARLEY malt extract, VITAMINS & MINERALS: Niacin, iron, vitamin B6, riboflavin,
thiamin, folic acid, vitamin D, vitamin B12.

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

Eat as directed Store in a cool dry place.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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